11. Schwedenlauf

Stadtsportbund Wismar

Wismar
22.08.2010
Ergebnisliste

Gesamtwertung - 2 km

Platz PLM PLW Stnr
1 1 250
2 2 385
3 541
4 3 589
5 4 524
6 5 301
7 6 405
8 7 106
9 8 98

10 9 532
11 10 57
12 11 86
13 12 584
14 13 418
15 326
16 14 581
17 15 428
18 216
19 16 390
20 17 580
21 540
22 18 539
23 97

Titel Name

Schulz
Pfeiffer
Hardt
Midller
Hildebrand
Wilhelm
Maal
Hintz

Hell
Marin
Fischer
Griinberg
Holdt
Lossau
Gerlach
Schumann
Westphal
Pischel
Glanz
Prifer
Nolte
Nolte
Hell

Vorname
Frithjof
Matthias
Lara
Lukas
Hanno
Tom
Ulrich
Sebastian
Sebastian
Franz
Paul
Falco
Hannes
Ridiger
Vroni
Tim

Tim

Enne
Lukas
Lars
Marie
Heiko
Anna-Lena

Geb AK

1998 Kinder / m.
1991 Manner
1999 Kinder / w.
1998 Kinder / m.
1998 Kinder / m.
1966 Manner
1953 Manner
1978 Manner
1991 Manner
2000 Kinder / m.
1999 Kinder / m.
1999 Kinder / m.
1998 Kinder / m.
1964 Manner
2000 Kinder / w.
1997 Kinder / m.
2000 Kinder / m.
1997 Kinder / w.
1996 Jugend / m.
1995 Jugend / m.
2000 Kinder / w.
1975 Manner
2001 Kinder / w.

PlatzAk Verein

N

STADTSPORTBUND

wismar

1 2 km
1 Phonix Kampfkunst 2 km
1 Turbi(e)ne Wismar 2 km
2 2 km
3 Egger 2 km
2 BSG Stadtverwaltung HWI 2 km
3 BSG Stadt Wismar 2 km
4 2 km
5 Kampfkunstverein Goldener Dr:2 km
4 2 km
5 LG Bremen Nord 2 km
6 Boxen Wismar 2 km
7 KTW KUMGANG Taekwondo W 2 km
6 Wismar 2 km
2 PSV Gag 20 W 2 km
8 Libow 2 km
9 Wismar 2 km
3 TSG Wismar 2 km
1 Sinzheim 2 km
2 Wismar 2 km
4 TSG Turnen 2 km
7 TSG Wismar 2 km

5 Kampfkunstverein Goldener Dr:2 km

Strecke Leistung

00:07:06
00:07:39
00:07:46
00:07:47
00:07:49
00:07:50
00:07:51
00:07:54
00:07:59
00:08:02
00:08:13
00:08:13
00:08:14
00:08:17
00:08:17
00:08:25
00:08:26
00:08:28
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:31
00:08:34
00:08:41



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

19

20
21

22

23
24
24
26

27

28

29
30

31

32
33
34

O O

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19
20

543

82

41
290
569
138

90
435
525
266
255
268
271
542
343
100
158
211

59
578
203

43
162
307
398
310
386
280
555
535

Wiedow
Anderson
GroR

Doerr
Wegner
Mehldau
Krohn
Harder
Schumacher
Hildebrand
Sprossel
Schwittlick
Sprossel
Steimel
Hardt
Seidelmann
Hendrych
Lindenblatt
Pontow
Fischer
Meiser
Pfister
Doéring
Léwe
Wohlgemuth
Freese
Wolf

Berlin

Taft

Saschenbreck Jonas

Marin

Mario 1959 Manner

Nele 1999 Kinder / w.
Maximilian 2001 Kinder / m.
Ricardo 1979 Manner

Annika 1999 Kinder / w.
Falk 2001 Kinder / m.
Johanna 1997 Kinder / w.
Ann-Cathrin 1997 Kinder / w.
Chiara 1997 Kinder / w.
Esther 1999 Kinder / w.
Marko 1967 Manner

Dennis 1996 Jugend / m.

Sebastian 2001 Kinder / m.
Sebastian 1998 Kinder / m.

Hannah 1996 Jugend / w.
Hans 1999 Kinder / m.
Anna-Katharir 2000 Kinder / w.
Julia 1999 Kinder / w.
Ingo 1965 Manner

Nina 2000 Kinder / w.
Malte 2000 Kinder / m.
Leon 2001 Kinder / m.
Vanessa 2000 Kinder / w.
Pia 1997 Kinder / w.
Elisabeth 1996 Jugend / w.
Justin 2000 Kinder / m.
Nicole 1995 Jugend / w.
Cynthia 2000 Kinder / w.
Ole 2001 Kinder / m.

2001 Kinder / m.
Karl 2004 Kinder / m.

8 Wismar
6 PSV Wismar
10 Phonix Kampfkunstverein
9
7 BW Neukloster
11 Goldebee
8 NEUWIS
9 TSG Wismar
9 TSG
11 Fa. Egger
10
3
12 PSV Wismar
13 Kampfkunstverein Goldener Dr:
1 Turbi(e)ne Wismar
14 Wismar
12
13 Egger
11 Phonix Kampfkunstverein
14 BW Neukloster
15 Wismar
16 Kampfkunstverein Goldener Dr:
15 Boxen Wismar
16 TSG Wismar
2 Boxen Wismar
17 Hamburg
3 TSG Wismar
17 PSV Wismar
18 Kampfkunstverein Goldener Dr:
19 Wismar
20

2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

00:08:42
00:08:43
00:08:48
00:08:49
00:08:50
00:08:51
00:08:52
00:08:52
00:08:52
00:08:55
00:09:01
00:09:01
00:09:01
00:09:03
00:09:08
00:09:10
00:09:10
00:09:10
00:09:11
00:09:14
00:09:14
00:09:15
00:09:15
00:09:21
00:09:22
00:09:22
00:09:22
00:09:26
00:09:26
00:09:39
00:09:39



55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

35
36
37
38
39

40

41

42

43
44

45

46

47
48

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

534

65
311
209
303
185
440
267
554
513
388

76
243
177
556
294

85

84
383
313
281

80
568
206
384

79
359
362
562
349

38

Marin

Firle
Zepuntke
Podszuweit
Wirth
Meister
Wolf
Sprossel
Hasselfeld
KIdhn
Glanz
Graumdller
Schiemann
Marschner
Kriger
Wegner
Groffmann
Grolfmann
Brechlin
Zihlke
Tarnow
Grelzik
Herrmann
Plaep
Handschag
Graumdller
Forster
Metzner
Schomacker
Hils
Deckert

Andreas
Maurice
Max
Anne
Eric
Dorel
Moritz
Anke
Steffen
Dorothee
Victoria
Anna
Jorg
Antje
Moritz
Anett
Heiko
Hannes
Ines
Pauline
Swenja
Jasmin
Felix
Franziska
Andrea
Lena
Jessica
Thomas
Grit
Leonard
Yannick

1968 Manner

2001 Kinder / m.
1999 Kinder / m.

1999 Kinder / w.

2001 Kinder / m.

1998 Kinder / w.

2001 Kinder / m.

1964 Frauen
1972 Manner
1997 Kinder / w.
1998 Kinder / w.

1996 Jugend / w.

1971 Manner
1988 Frauen

2001 Kinder / m.

1970 Frauen
1962 Manner

1998 Kinder / m.

1965 Frauen

1997 Kinder / w.
1998 Kinder / w.
1999 Kinder / w.

2002 Kinder / m.

1999 Kinder / w.
1962 Frauen

1996 Jugend / w.

1997 Kinder / w.
1958 Manner
1971 Frauen

2001 Kinder / m.
2000 Kinder / m.

12

21 Phonix Kampfkunstverein
22

18 BW Neukloster

23

19 Kampfkunstverein Goldener Dr:

24 Mistelgau
1
13 Wismar
20 Plau
21 Sinzheim
4 Hanseklinikum Wismar

14 Kampfkunstverein Goldener Dr:

2 Phonix Kampfkunstverein
25 Grundshagen
3 VfL Neukloster
15 Egger
26 Egger
4 Wismar
22 TSG Wismar
23 TSG Wismar
24 BW Neukloster
27 Wismar
25 BW Neukloster
5 Nautrow
5 Hanseklinikum Wismar
26 Berlin
16 BSG Stadt Wismar
6 PSV LA
28 Wismar
29 Phonix Kampfkunstverein

2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

00:09:39
00:09:39
00:09:40
00:09:40
00:09:40
00:09:41
00:09:42
00:09:43
00:09:45
00:09:46
00:09:49
00:09:50
00:09:50
00:09:51
00:09:51
00:09:54
00:09:56
00:09:58
00:09:59
00:09:59
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:10:01
00:10:01
00:10:02
00:10:04
00:10:07
00:10:08
00:10:09
00:10:11
00:10:13



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

49

50
51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50

51

52

53

54

55

56
57

58

599
598
105
238
218
180
394
272
260

66
205
350

10
109
184
269
101
340

16
552
347
142

64
583
215
228
235
553

83
304
254

Stindermann

Konietzke
Hintz
Scharnagl
Radebach
Marx
Krethlow
Steller
Simon
Gaeth
Pinthal
Hils
Anderson
Holter
Meister
Sprossel
Herzog
Seidelmann
Bandelin
Reimann
Hils
Lebelt
Friindt
Holdt
Prestin
Reichelt
Radiger
Reimann
GroRBmann
Wirth
Schwittlick

Guido
Kathrin
Stefanie
Lea
Inken-Jule
Ayleen
Lena
Luisa
Noah
Felix
Saskia
Marlene
Rieke
Isabel
Mabel
Nadine
Rainer
Gerda
Tim
Fanny
Kirstin
Mirko
Elias
Emma
Ole
Julia
Felix
Daniela
Mandy
Morten
Angelique

1978 Manner
1976 Frauen
1980 Frauen
1998 Kinder / w.
2001 Kinder / w.
1998 Kinder / w.
1997 Kinder / w.
1995 Jugend / w.
2004 Kinder / m.
1995 Jugend / m.
1996 Jugend / w.
2003 Kinder / w.
2001 Kinder / w.
2003 Kinder / w.
2001 Kinder / w.
1997 Kinder / w.
1960 Manner
1997 Kinder / w.
2000 Kinder / m.
1998 Kinder / w.
1970 Frauen
1965 Manner
2002 Kinder / m.
2002 Kinder / w.
2001 Kinder / m.
2001 Kinder / w.
2000 Kinder / m.
1972 Frauen
1972 Frauen
2003 Kinder / m.
1993 Jugend / w.

17 Robel
7 DRK
8 juka dojo Hamburg-Rahlstedt
27
28
29 Phonix Kampfkunstverein
30 Wismar
6 Egger
30 SSF Bonn
4 Boxen Wismar
7 TSG Wismar
31 Wismar
32 TSG Wismar
33

34 Kampfkunstverein Goldener Dr:

35
18 BSG Stadtverwaltung HWI
36 Wismar
31
37 Egger / Wismar
9 Wismar
19 TSG Wismar

2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

32 Kampfkunstverein Goldener Dr: 2 km
38 KTW KUMGANG Taekwondo W 2 km
33 Kampfkunstverein Goldener Dr: 2 km

39

2 km

34 Kampfkunstverein Goldener Dr: 2 km

10 Egger
11 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 2
35

8

2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

00:10:14
00:10:15
00:10:17
00:10:19
00:10:22
00:10:24
00:10:26
00:10:28
00:10:31
00:10:31
00:10:31
00:10:35
00:10:37
00:10:38
00:10:39
00:10:40
00:10:41
00:10:43
00:10:44
00:10:46
00:10:46
00:10:47
00:10:48
00:10:48
00:10:54
00:10:55
00:11:00
00:11:00
00:11:01
00:11:01
00:11:02



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
136
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68
69

70

71

72
73

74
75

59

60

61

62

62

64

65
66
67
67

69
70

71
72

591
341
432
433
436
229
438
439
533
193
560
588

11
159
369
370
147
149

141
278
246
376
557
195
558
293
136
273
593
380

Schlevoigt
Kittelmann
Meyer
Peters
Kruse
Reichelt
Obst
Obst
Meyer
Natzius
Gunther
Christian
Anderson
Lokatis
Becker
Becker
Lenz
Lenz
Albers
Lebelt
Sukowski
Schroder

Gonschorek

Kriger
Newrzella
Kriger
Wegner
Kékenhoff
Steller

Mollenhauer

Kahlke

Stephan

Jenny-Marie

Heiko

Maxx Albert

Diemo
Katrin
Giovanni
Marcella
Jorg
Sabrina
Tessa
Marco
Ole

Laura
Frank
Bruno
Colin
Christiane
Angelique
Jenny
Michelle

Lukas-Florian

Eric
Jette
Anna
Ralph
Roland
Monique
Sabine
Veit
Fabian

1984 Manner
1998 Kinder / w.
1971 Manner

2003 Kinder / m.
2000 Kinder / m.

1967 Frauen

2003 Kinder / m.

1979 Frauen
1965 Manner
1999 Kinder / w.
1998 Kinder / w.
1978 Manner

2004 Kinder / m.
1996 Jugend / w.

1964 Manner

2005 Kinder / m.
2004 Kinder / m.

1979 Frauen

1997 Kinder / w.
1997 Kinder / w.
1997 Kinder / w.

1997 Kinder / m.
1998 Kinder / m.

2003 Kinder / w.
2003 Kinder / w.
1969 Manner
1957 Manner
1980 Frauen
1967 Frauen

2004 Kinder / m.
2003 Kinder / m.

20 Erfurt
40 Boostedt
21 Wismar
36 Wismar
37 Hanseklinikum
12
38 Wismar
13 HWI
22 Wismar
41 Phonix Kampfkunstverein
41 Grevesmiihlen
23 Wismar
39
9 TSG Wismar
24 Wismar
40 Wismar
41
14
43 TSG Wismar
44 TSG Wismar
44 TSG Wismar
42 Phonix Kampfkunstverein
43 Phonix Kampfkunst
46 Grundshagen
47
25 Grundshagen
26 Phonix Kampfkunstverein
15 BSV Eggere.V.
16 Egger
44 Hamburg
45 Phonix Kampfkunst

2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

00:11:03
00:11:03
00:11:04
00:11:05
00:11:05
00:11:08
00:11:08
00:11:08
00:11:09
00:11:10
00:11:10
00:11:11
00:11:13
00:11:20
00:11:37
00:11:37
00:11:42
00:11:42
00:11:49
00:11:50
00:11:50
00:11:51
00:11:55
00:11:56
00:11:56
00:11:57
00:11:57
00:11:59
00:12:00
00:12:00
00:12:07



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
172
174
175
176

76

77
78

79

80
81
82
83

84

85

86

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82

83
84

85

86
87

88
89

90

379
202
587
217
183
127
239
600
201
191
113

93
258
415

40
396

163
276
156

39
132
414
192
172
381
164
423

99

Bensch
Peters
Bremer
Pyka
Meier
Kastner
Scharnagl
Gies
Peters
Naujoks
Jatzke
Harig
Seiler
Bernitt
Dittmer
Lafdnack
Anders
Lubbe
Stockl
Liesberg
Deckert
Klug
Bernitt
Natzius
Mahncke
Natzius
Lucka
Schwarz
Hendrych

Luca
Rika
Svenja
Katrin
Sylvia
Sylvia
Lotte
Nonna
Lisa

Sven
Maximilian
Marie
Ursula
Merlin
Kathleen
Julia
Holger
Detlef
Paul
Dominik
Mandy
Michael
Hera
Jessica
Klaus Dieter
Ute
Petra
Oliver

2003 Kinder / m.
2001 Kinder / w.

1990 Frauen
1981 Frauen
1974 Frauen
1969 Frauen

2000 Kinder / w.
2000 Kinder / w.
2002 Kinder / w.

1970 Manner

2002 Kinder / m.
2002 Kinder / w.

1946 Frauen

2000 Kinder / m.

1983 Frauen

1999 Kinder / w.

1956 Manner
1958 Manner
1950 Manner

2000 Kinder / m.

1975 Frauen
1977 Manner

2003 Kinder / w.
2004 Kinder / w.

1979 Manner
1967 Frauen
1968 Frauen

2006 Kinder / m.
Carlotta Mari¢ 2005 Kinder / w.

46 Phonix Kampfkunst

48 Kampfkunstverein Goldener Dr:
17 Wismar

18

19 BSV Eggere.V.

20 BSV Eggere.V.

49

50 Wismar

51

27

47 Kampfkunstverein Goldener Dr:
52 Kampfkunstverein Goldener Dr:
21

48 PSV Wismar

22

53 Egger HWI

28 Egger

29 Egger

30 Egger

49 Phonix Kampfkunstverein

23 Phonix Kampfkunstverein

31 Phonix Kampfkunstverein

54

55 Phonix Kampfkunstverein

32 Egger

24 Phonix Kampfkunst

25 Phonix Kampfkunstverein

50 Bargteheide

56

2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

00:12:09
00:12:09
00:12:09
00:12:12
00:12:13
00:12:13
00:12:14
00:12:18
00:12:20
00:12:20
00:12:26
00:12:26
00:12:32
00:12:35
00:13:05
00:13:13
00:13:26
00:13:27
00:13:27
00:13:39
00:13:40
00:13:40
00:14:20
00:14:28
00:14:31
00:14:31
00:14:31
00:14:48
00:16:44



